
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Change Order #1 to Staab Construction for the DAF Conversion to Receiving Tank Project in the
amount of $9,149 for the replacement of tank wall carbon steel resulting in a decrease of contingency
from $24,700 to $15,551

File #: 22-0389, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

